M i ‘ h e I u z z i Arbeitshiihnen-Vermietung
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Gelenkteleskopbiihne GTB 17,1-1 Eugen

Name

Arbeitshohe

Hohe Plattformbodens
seitliche Reichweite
Nutzlast

Drehung Arbeitskorb
Breite

Lange eingefahren
Hoéhe eingefahren
KorbgroRe
Verfahrgeschwindigkeit
Wendekreis
Steigfahigkeit
Maximale Neigung
Gesamtgewicht
Korbarmbogen
Maximale Flachenpressung

Antriebsart

01 23 4567 8 910

»Eugen”

17,00 m
15,00 m
9,30 m

225 kg

100°

2,00 m

6,30 m
2,15m

1,80 x 0,85 m
5,5 kph

4,50 m

40 % (22°)
5%

4.750 kg
150°
0,076kn/cm2
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